First
Lance
Bryan
August
Emma
Mason
Brooks
Amelia
Thomas
Easton
Aden
Micah
Fisher
Gavin
Eliza
Eleanor
Dillon
Charles
Ainsley
Emilee
Ryder
Karlie
Raurie
Rooney
Makenzie
Remington
Christopher
Jessie
Marcus
Leo
Violet
Liam
Rowan
Jackson
Ben
Kensington
Lucas
Oliver
Owen
Nolan
Thorin
Michael
Charlotte
Harlow
Andrew
Nash
Briggs
Hayes
Gracie
Artemis
Aiden
Kason
Elizabeth

Last
Augustson
Bell
Bloom
Books
Boss
Brown
Burch
Burch
Cates
Celaya
Chadwick
Connley
Connley
Coombs
Coombs
Deakins
Delong
DeSmyter
DeSmyter
Dhaliwal
Dowden
Dowden
Dowden
Dowden
Dowden
Emerson
Emerson
Erdman
Erdman
Erdman
Faytle
Faytle
Fieweger
Frantz
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Giese
Gladys
Gutierrez
Haeberlin
Haeberlin
Hanson
Hass
Healy
Hershberger
Hinzpeter
Huff
Jacobs
Janke
Kalb

Krol

Team #
TB 3
CP6
CP2
CP7
CP6
CP7
TB5
CP4
CP3
CP8
TB 6
CP3
CP8
CP 8
CP8
CP2
TB 2
CP3
CP3
CP 8
B4
TB 4
B4
CP4
CP4
CP4
CP4
TB 6
CP5
CP5
TB 2
CP2
CP7
CP5
B4
TB 4
CP4
TB 2
CP3
TB 3
B4
CP4
CP7
CP5
CP7
CP5
TB 6
CP 8
CP5
TB 3
CP4
CP2

Field #

Field 4 - Right

Field 2 - Center (Left)
Field 4 - Main

Field 2 - Center (Right)
Field 2 - Center (Left)
Field 2 - Center (Right)
Field 3 - Center

Field 2 - Main

Field 3 - Main

Field 2 - Right

Field 3 - Right

Field 3 - Main

Field 2 - Right

Field 2 - Right

Field 2 - Right

Field 4 - Main

Field 4 - Center

Field 3 - Main

Field 3 - Main

Field 2 - Right

Field 3 - Left

Field 3 - Left

Field 3 - Left

Field 2 - Main

Field 2 - Main

Field 2 - Main

Field 2 - Main

Field 3 - Right

Field 2 - Left

Field 2 - Left

Field 4 - Center

Field 4 - Main

Field 2 - Center (Right)
Field 2 - Left

Field 3 - Left

Field 3 - Left

Field 2 - Main

Field 4 - Center

Field 3 - Main

Field 4 - Right

Field 3 - Left

Field 2 - Main

Field 2 - Center (Right)
Field 2 - Left

Field 2 - Center (Right)
Field 2 - Left

Field 3 - Right

Field 2 - Right

Field 2 - Left

Field 4 - Right

Field 2 - Main

Field 4 - Main

Coach

Annelise Gutierrez & Melissa Vara
Rick Boss

Joe Vyhnanek

Nick Vail

Rick Boss

Nick Vail

Vinny LaGrene

Ben Haeberlin

Mike Kunes & Lori DeSmyter
Dean Connley & Josh Coombs
Levi Powers

Mike Kunes & Lori DeSmyter
Dean Connley & Josh Coombs
Dean Connley & Josh Coombs
Dean Connley & Josh Coombs
Joe Vyhnanek

Jessica Schultz

Mike Kunes & Lori DeSmyter
Mike Kunes & Lori DeSmyter
Dean Connley & Josh Coombs
Samantha Haeberlin
Samantha Haeberlin
Samantha Haeberlin

Ben Haeberlin

Ben Haeberlin

Ben Haeberlin

Ben Haeberlin

Levi Powers

Cody Turk

Cody Turk

Jessica Schultz

Joe Vyhnanek

Nick Vail

Cody Turk

Samantha Haeberlin
Samantha Haeberlin

Ben Haeberlin

Jessica Schultz

Mike Kunes & Lori DeSmyter
Annelise Gutierrez & Melissa Vara
Samantha Haeberlin

Ben Haeberlin

Nick Vail

Cody Turk

Nick Vail

Cody Turk

Levi Powers

Dean Connley & Josh Coombs
Cody Turk

Annelise Gutierrez & Melissa Vara
Ben Haeberlin

Joe Vyhnanek



Teelin
Triptin
Lincoln
Killian
Claire
Emilia
River
Loretta
Taden
Charles
Daniel
Ryleigh
Sebastian
Jaelen
Chandler
Daniel
Evelyn
Logan
Ellie
Soren
Mylah
Isla
Carter
Michael
Beckett
Lola
William
Christian
Mason
Meleah
Nolan
Vera
Brady
Finnegan
Beau
Johan
Thaddeus
Nate
Mckenna
Aspen
Willow
Brace
Jameson
Ellie

Lilly
Raegan
Reesley
Mckinley
Colton
Levi
Jameson
Kole
Scarlett

Krueger
Krueger
Kunes
Lagrene
Lefel

Love
McCreary
McCullough
Mecum
Mizelle
Mizelle
Navarre
Pankau
Perez
Perry
Perry
Peters
Pihl

Plier
Powers
Quiroz
Quist

Rott
Schmidt
Schultz
Schultz
Seeber
Shields
Shields
Special
Spotz
Stewart
Turk

Vail

Van Pelt
Vanderstappen
Vara
Vyhnanek
Vyhnanek
Waddell
Waddell
Weeks
Weeks
Wilson
Wilson
Wisowaty
Wisowaty
Wisowaty
Wojciechowski
Wojcik
Worley
Youngquist
Zdaniewicz

CP6
CP 6
CP3
TB5
Ccp7
CP8
CpP4
TB5
TB1
TB4
TB4
TB1
Ccp7
TB1
CpP2
CP2
TB2
CP8
CP6
TB 6
TB5
CP3
TB3
TB5
TB2
TB 2
TB3
TB5
TB5
CP5
CpP2
CP3
CP5
Cp7
CP5
TB6
TB3
CP2
CpP2
TB1
TB1
CpP7
Ccp7
CP 6
CP6
TB 6
TB6
CP 6
CP6
CP8
TB1
CP5
CP3

Field 2 - Center (Left)
Field 2 - Center (Left)
Field 3 - Main

Field 3 - Center

Field 2 - Center (Right)
Field 2 - Right

Field 2 - Main

Field 3 - Center

Field 4 - Left

Field 3 - Left

Field 3 - Left

Field 4 - Left

Field 2 - Center (Right)
Field 4 - Left

Field 4 - Main

Field 4 - Main

Field 4 - Center

Field 2 - Right

Field 2 - Center (Left)
Field 3 - Right

Field 3 - Center

Field 3 - Main

Field 4 - Right

Field 3 - Center

Field 4 - Center

Field 4 - Center

Field 4 - Right

Field 3 - Center

Field 3 - Center

Field 2 - Left

Field 4 - Main

Field 3 - Main

Field 2 - Left

Field 2 - Center (Right)
Field 2 - Left

Field 3 - Right

Field 4 - Right

Field 4 - Main

Field 4 - Main

Field 4 - Left

Field 4 - Left

Field 2 - Center (Right)
Field 2 - Center (Right)
Field 2 - Center (Left)
Field 2 - Center (Left)
Field 3 - Right

Field 3 - Right

Field 2 - Center (Left)
Field 2 - Center (Left)
Field 2 - Right

Field 4 - Left

Field 2 - Left

Field 3 - Main

Rick Boss

Rick Boss

Mike Kunes & Lori DeSmyter
Vinny LaGrene

Nick Vail

Dean Connley & Josh Coombs
Ben Haeberlin

Vinny LaGrene

Katie Morris

Samantha Haeberlin
Samantha Haeberlin

Katie Morris

Nick Vail

Katie Morris

Joe Vyhnanek

Joe Vyhnanek

Jessica Schultz

Dean Connley & Josh Coombs
Rick Boss

Levi Powers

Vinny LaGrene

Mike Kunes & Lori DeSmyter
Annelise Gutierrez & Melissa Vara
Vinny LaGrene

Jessica Schultz

Jessica Schultz

Annelise Gutierrez & Melissa Vara
Vinny LaGrene

Vinny LaGrene

Cody Turk

Joe Vyhnanek

Mike Kunes & Lori DeSmyter
Cody Turk

Nick Vail

Cody Turk

Levi Powers

Annelise Gutierrez & Melissa Vara
Joe Vyhnanek

Joe Vyhnanek

Katie Morris

Katie Morris

Nick Vail

Nick Vail

Rick Boss

Rick Boss

Levi Powers

Levi Powers

Rick Boss

Rick Boss

Dean Connley & Josh Coombs
Katie Morris

Cody Turk

Mike Kunes & Lori DeSmyter
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